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CHECK SHEET

Supplements in Effect
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RECEIVED JUNE 17, 2013 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-131157
SUB 6/24/13



Tariff No. 11

Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD & Rabanco Recycling, Inc.   G-12
Registered Trade Name(s) Eastside Disposal, Container Hauling, Rabanco Companies, Rabanco Connections, Issaquah Division

Service Area:  As defined in Appendix A & B

Permanent Service 10 Yard 15 Yard 20 Yard 25 Yard 30 Yard 35 Yard 40 Yard
First Pickup 225.37$     267.03$      308.69$      350.35$         392.01$        433.67$      475.33$     
Each Additional Pickup 225.37$     267.03$      308.69$      350.35$         392.01$        433.67$      475.33$     

Temporary Service
Pickup Rate $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Note1: Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230.
Note 2:  Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 5 miles from the point of pickup

to the disposal site.  Excess miles will be charged for at $1.70 per mile or fraction of a
mile.  Mileage harge is in addition to all regular charges.

Note 3:  Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local 
 government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved.  
Note 4: Recycling (credit)/debit (if applicable) is: ($0.95) (R) per yard.

Note 5: Rates contained in this item include $8.33  per yard for recycling services.

Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)

Gate charge $1.40
Lock rental  $10.00/mo./locking device

Recycling rates on this page expire on:

Issued By: Connor Vander Zalm, Senior Market Analyst

Issue Date: Effective Date: 

Docket No. TG-_________________________  Date: _______________________  By: ___________________

14th Revised Page No. 32

(For Official Use Only)

Item 110 -- Drop Box Service -- To Disposal Site and Return
Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS

Rates stated per drop box, per pickup

Size or Type of Container

June 17, 2013 August 1, 2013

July 31, 2013

RECEIVED JUNE 17, 2013 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-131157
SUB 6/24/13


